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SERVICES WE OFFER:

Parts & Service
Catalogue

Call your nearest Flaman
to book a service appointment.

Commercial Inspection Facilities

CVIP Certification

AMVIC Licensed Facilities

National Safety Certified

Licensed Transport Trailer 
Mechanics, Heavy Duty 
Mechanics, Welders and 

Technicians

Alberta 2026

Did you know?
We are certified and specialize 
in servicing Vanguard, Kohler, 
Hatz and Powerease engines.

We repair, service, and 
warranty everything we sell!



TRAILER PARTS

Brake Assemblies
Save time and money with a 
complete brake assembly.

2,000 – 15,000 LB CAPACITY

Bearing Kits
Keep your trailer running smoothly 

with preventative maintenance.

2,000 – 15,000 LB CAPACITY

Couplers
Huge selection of couplers,  

various types.

Suspension Parts
We carry a full line of suspension 

parts: shackles, springs, and more.

Brakes Drums
For many makes and models 

of trailers.
2,000 – 15,000 LB CAPACITY

Torflex Axles
Special Order Only
Reduces vibration and  

dampens bumps.

FROM 2,000 LB CAPACITY

Spring Axles
Special Order Only

Cost efficient and easy to replace.

FROM 2,000 LB CAPACITY

Tires
If your trailer needs some 
new rubber, we have a 
variety of bias ply and radial 
tires and rims for you to 
choose from.

Rims available in 
white and black



Coupler Lock
Keep your trailer safe from 
theft. Will fit 1 7/8”, 2”, and                  

2 5/16” couplers.

Incandescent  
and LED Lights

Low power and high efficiency.

Air Ride       
Towing Hitches
Various options available.

Weight Distribution 
Hitches

Creates a bridge between trailer 
and vehicle, improving connection 

and safer drive.

Rapid Hitch
Adjust the height of your hitch 
effortlessly. Great for hauling 

multiple styles of trailers.

Balls & Receivers
2” and 2 5/16” balls, straight 

to 8” drop receivers.

3,500 – 20,000 LB CAPACITY

Jacks
Manual, electric, and hydraulic. 

Replacement jacks available 
for any make and model.

2,000 – 20,000 LB CAPACITY

Proven Industries
Coupler & Door Locks

Keep your trailer secured to            
prevent theft.

Proven Industries & Trimax
Wheel Locks

Wheel boot models made of alloy 
steel and designed to keep your 

trailers safe. 

TRAILER ACCESSORIES

Various B&W & Curt 5th 
Wheel and Gooseneck 
Hitch Options Available

Stake Pocket
Trailer Step

Easy to remove and install.

Stake Pocket
Spare Mount

Easy to remove and install.

Stake Pocket
D-Ring

Easy to remove and install.

Stake Pocket or Weld On
4" Ratchet

Easy to remove and install.

Proven Industries
Adjustable Hitches
Adjust the height of your hitch 
effortlessly. Great for hauling 

multiple styles of trailers.

Trailer Windows
Various sizes available.

Winches
Various sizes available.



Shackles
Various sizes available.

Ratchet Straps
Various sizes and           
styles available.

Load Chains 
Various sizes and 
lengths available.

Ratchet Load 
Binder

5/16” – 3/8” 

Safety Chains 
for Trailers & Ag 

Various sizes and         
lengths available.

D-Rings
Various types of D-rings 

available, such as swivel, 
recessed, or weld-on.

TOWING & TIE-DOWNS

MOOSE
KNUCKLE
OFFROAD

Tow Ropes
Various sizes and styles available 

including nylon, kinetic, and braided. 
Up to 160,000 lb.

2 and 4-Ply 
Tow Straps
Various sizes and 

styles available up to 
200,000 lb.



Super Clamp      
Tie Down

A more versatile way to lock 
your skis down during transport. 

Quick, easy and secure.

Airline Track
Perfect for hauling motorcycles. 
Low profile so it stays clean and 

easy to use. Four pieces.

E-Track 10’
Makes a great adjustable hook up 
point. Gives you more options for 
tie downs. Black powder-coated 

or galvanized.

Super Glides
Protect the trailer deck from ski 

carbides and guide your sled 
when loading.

Rock Guard 
Special Order

Salt Shield
Doubles as a ramp for unloading.

SLED TRAILER ACCESSORIES

Work Stations – Silver & Black
Premium work stations to securely house all your tools. 

Hand Cleaner Station
Keep your hands clean and         

ready to go. 

Large Cord 
Hangers

Available in black and silver.

Single Helmet 
Hooks

Available in black and silver.

Cabinets & Shelves
A variety of sizes and models 

available to order in.

Double Helmet 
Hooks

Available in silver.

Tool Holders
Various models to suit 

your needs.

Tire Storage
Various sizes and models available 

to order in.

Many more items available 
to order in. Speak with a 

Flaman Rep to learn more.



Bearings
Various sizes available.

AG PARTS

Scale Kits

Gearboxes

Lighting

PTO Shafts Auger Belts

Implement Tires, 
Wheels & Hubs

Electric Clutches Conveyor Belting            
& Lacing

Cameras

Ag Hitches Grain Guard 
Fan Parts

Grain Cart Tires

Schulte Parts

Hydraulic Cylinders 
& Seal Kits

Various sizes available.

Tines

26” and 28” available.

Flighting
Various sizes available.

Mower Blades
Various sizes available.

Notched, Smooth, 
and Stickleback Discs



	h Easy to mount with 6” low profile platform
	h Can be used on gravel surfaces
	h Fully automatic – single operator system
	h Fork lift portable for use in multiple locations
	h Made for temperature extremes -40° to +80°
	h Rugged 26" super duty load cells
	h 2 year load warranty / 4 year frame warranty

Wireless or 
remote solar 

power display 
options are 
available.

MASSLOAD AXLE PAD SCALE
Accurate portable weighing during seeding and harvest

EASY TO SET-UP, EASY TO USE
Weigh your B Train in 90 seconds!

Even a small error in weighing can be costly.   
A farm scale can help you save money.

ENGINES
Engines range 
from 25 to 40 HP

ELECTRIC STICK 
ON HEATER
For conveyor and auger engines.

ENGINE COVERS
Large and small sizes available.

TACHOMETER  
WITH HOUR METER

35 HP & 38 HP
EFI KOHLER 

HATZ, KOHLER 
& VANGUARD 

CERTIFIED

AG PARTS

WISHEK PARTS

J&M PARTS

35 HP 
VANGUARD

LED Lights Gearboxes Hydraulic Drive Kits Grain Cart Tracks

Hubs, Spindles, 
Wheels & Tires

Bearings & 
Stands

Blade Scrapers   
& U-Bolts

Discs, Gangs, 
Spacers, Springs 

& Hardware



High Clearance 
Sprayer Jack

In combination with the Wheel 
Wrangler quickly make tire changes.

12,000 lb load multiple                    
height adjustments.

Wheel Wrangler
Attaches to a front-end loader 

or forklift.

LARGE TIRE  
CHANGING 
SOLUTIONS

Handle all your large tire changes the easy way!

PRESSURE WASHER SKID
250 gal
Get more features and more gallons per square foot in one complete 
but compact pressure wash unit. It all fits in the back of your truck 
box—with room to close the tailgate.

	h 225 imp gal narrow tank – 39L” x 47W” x 41H”
	h 4 GPM Triplex Italian AR pump with 4000 PSI
	h 333,000 BTU burner
	h 100’ locking hose reel with 50’ of hose
	h 36” spray wand with a full set of nozzles and soap tank
	h 48” heavy 3/16” powder-coated steel skid with fork pockets

Fits in the back of your truck box with 
room to close the tailgate.



ELECTRIC POWEREASE 2000 PSI 1.76 GPM
GX200 HONDA 330,000 BTU 2700 PSI 2.7 GPM
GX390 HONDA 390CC 4000 PSI 4.0 GPM
400 VANGUARD 330,000 BTU 408CC 4,200 PSI 
4.0 GPM
225CC POWEREASE 3100 PSI 2.5 GPM
420CC POWEREASE 4000 PSI 4.0 GPM

VANGUARD 400 
330,000 BTU 

408 CC 4,200 PSI 4.0 GPM 

225 CC

420 CC

PRESSURE WASHERS

ELECTRIC

GENERATORS 
& INVERTERS
A portable generator will provide 
recreational, job site, or limited 
home standby power. 

We have gas generators from 
3,800 to 12,500 watt and 2,800 
to 10,500 watt inverter generators 
that provides stable, clean power 
for sensitive equipment. 2800 WATT GAS INVERTER12,500 WATT TRIFUEL GAS GENERATOR

BE PRESSURE 
WASHER PARTS 
& ACCESSORIES

AIR
COMPRESSORS

AC1330HEBG2S

BE POWER 
PARALLEL KITS

85.561.80

85.561.79



ENDURAPLAS SPRAYERS
We have a wide range of sprayers for all your 
chemical spraying needs.

60 USG UTV 
FIELD BOSS SPRAYER

25 gal Enduraplas
SPOT CHIEF SPRAYER

200 gal
LAND CHAMP 3PT SPRAYER
with PTO and 20’ steel boom

1 L Hand Sprayer
2 L Hand Sprayer 
6 L Hand Sprayer 
8 L Hand Sprayer 

8L AGRIEASE 
HAND SPRAYER

25 gal Tow Behind Sprayer 
25 gal ATV Boomless Nozzle 
25 gal ATV Sprayer Nozzle 
40 gal Tow Behind Sprayer 
60 gal Tow Behind Sprayer 
60 gal Utility Skid Mount 
60 gal 3 Point Hitch

25 GAL WORKHORSE
ATV SPRAYER

UTILITY SPRAYERS

BE AGRIEASE



PUMPS MORE THAN 3 MILLION LITRES OF WATER 
IN 15 HOURS USING ONLY 26 LITRES OF FUEL.

OPTIONS: FUEL 
TANK AND 400' 

WARTHOG 6" HOSE

HIGH IMPACT LPE 
FLOATING BASE 

IS DURABLE AND 
LIGHTWEIGHT

850 US GAL / MIN 
700 IMP GAL / MIN 

QUICK CONNECT COUPLER INCLUDED FOR 
EASY ASSEMBLY AND BREAKDOWN

DURABLE STEEL ON STEEL 
INTERNAL IMPELLER PARTS

OPTIONAL FUEL TANK

Large Volume
If you need to move large volumes 
of water quickly and efficiently, 
the Warthog Pump is for you.

WARTHOG 
FLOATING PUMPS

5 HP KOHLER
SELF-PRIMING MOTOR

RUGGED & 
COMFORTABLE 
CARRY HANDLE

BE PUMPS
1” 2.5 HP – 42 GPM
2” 7 HP – 158 GPM
3” 7 HP – 264 GPM
4” – 422 GPM

Comes with up to a five 
year warranty – certain 
conditions apply.

Water or full trash 
available up to 1” solids.

Honda
WATER PUMP
13 HP – 580 GPM

Honda
2” WATER PUMP
6.5 HP – 158 GPM

Honda
3” WATER PUMP
6.5 HP – 264 GPM

Warthog Floating Pump /  Fuel Tank /  400' Warthog 6" hose

Cast aluminum 
pump for heavy 
duty applications.

HONDA PUMPS BE PUMPS
BE power pumps come in various different types: water transfer, 
semi-trash, trash, chemical, and high pressure, and offer a variety 
of engines to choose from to best suit your needs. 

Honda general purpose pumps come in 1”, 1.5”, 2”, and 3” 
sizes. The high pressure models are available in 1.5” and 2”, 
and the trash pumps come in 2”, 3”, and 4”.

Honda 
4” FULL TRASH PUMP
13 HP – 580 GPM



Air Seeder 
Suction Hose

1", 1 ¼”, 2”, 2 ½”, 3”

5" & 6" available 
for custom order

EPDM Hose
1”, 1¼”, 2”,  
2 ½”, 3”, 4”

Super-Flow Water Filters
2” & 3”, Superflow adapter kit, replacement 

filter, and mesh also available

Blue PVC DC  
Hose with Camlocks 

2” – 50’ ROLL
2” – 100’ ROLL
3” – 50’ ROLL

3” – 100’ ROLL
4” – 50’ ROLL

4” – 100’ ROLL
6” – 100’ ROLL

Lay Flat  
Discharge Hose

1, 2, 3  & 6 inch
1” – 300’ ROLL

1 1/2” – 300’ ROLL
2” – 300’ ROLL
3” – 300’ ROLL
6” – 300’ ROLL

PVC Sand Screen 
Filter For Water

2" WAP100462 
3" WAP100463
4" WAP100464

FITTINGS 
We have a huge selection of plastic 
and aluminum fittings.

BANJO  
MANIFOLD FITTINGS

3/4” TO 3”

BALL VALVES
3/4” TO 3”

FITTINGS
3/4” TO 3”

ELBOWS
3/4” TO 3”

BANJO
CAM LOCKS

3/4” TO 3”

Y STRAINER
3/4” TO 3”

Filter floats utilize 
either a sand screen 
or super flow filter, 
and come in 2 sizes. 

FILTER FLOAT
No need for waders when 
setting up your pump. 

FILTER FLOAT FOR 
SUPER FLO 2" SANDSCREEN

FILTER FLOAT FOR 
3" SANDSCREEN

Tank Lids
Polywest and Norwesco              

tank lids available.

Valves and Check Valves
2” & 3”, Superflow Adapter Kit

BANJO  
FLANGES

BANJO  
FLANGE CLAMPS

BANJO  
COUPLINGS

BANJO  
REDUCERS

2” TO 3”

BANJO  
BULKHEADS

BANJO  
ADAPTERS



HANDLER III
70 US gal
Handler III – 2” 
Handler III – 2” with 5.5 pump 
Handler III – 3” 
Handler III – 3” with 6.5 pump

HANDLER II
42 US gal
Handler II – 2” 
Handler II – 2” with 5.5 pump 
Handler II – 3” 
Handler II – 3” with 6.5 pump

4
3” seamless 

Handler bypass 
offers the highest 

volume bypass flow.

1
Weatherproof,

UV resistant black
hose throughout.

5
Exclusive double 
venturi for easy 

emptying of bulk 
containers.

2
Dedicated, venturi 

powered bulk 
suction line.

3
Fresh water rinse 
line for equipment 

cleanup and  
line rinsing.

Shorter mix time with
less of the typical 

sprayer-loading bottlenecks.Patented knife system cuts, mixes, and 
rinses chemicals in less than 60 seconds!

Easily batch mix dry or liquid chemical  
Load directly from bulk containers  
with double venturi system
Direct induction system  
avoids waste and spillage
15 imp gal to 196 gal 
2” to 3” models

1

2

4
3

5

HANDLER IV
230 US gal
3” with Honda GX200 and bulk kit

THE HANDLER

HANDLER II
42 US gal
3” with Honda GX200 and bulk kit

UPGRADED FEATURES
	h Bolted fitting in the bottom of the tank for improved drainage. 
	h Possibility of leaks are reduced by the removal of threaded fittings 

on all wash, rinse, and agitation lines. 
	h Increase in the size of the wash line connections from 3/4” to 1”.

Save even more sprayer time 
with the optional Honda GX390 
upgrade (with Hypro pump).

The Handler II, III, and IV comes 
with venturi and recirculation kit.

CHEMBINE HOT TANK
Reduce downtime by mixing your entire chemical ahead of time

	h Simple Operation with two 3-way valves to control all functions. Adds 
maximum speed and efficiency to your operation.

	h There are four agitators at the bottom of the tank that agitate and mix the tank.
	h There are two rotary rinse nozzles on the top of the tank that can be used to 

rinse the tank or mitigate foaming issues.

CHEMBINE CHEMICAL MIXER
Incorporates all the features of a typical chemical 
mixer while dramatically improving the following areas: 
	h New knife design empties jugs with speed
	h Increased agitation
	h Rotary rinse and drain
	h Improved ergonomics and better stability
	h Optional 6.5 HP or 13HP pump available

CHEMBINE

CHEMBINE HOT TANK
1680 US GAL

CHEMBINE MIXER
75 US GAL



WATER & STORAGE TANKS

TRANSPORT TANK

LARGE SELECTION 
OF TRANSPORT 

TANKS IN STOCK

1075 IMP GAL
 WATTP42890

126”L X 84”W X 36”H

1325 IMP GAL
 WATTP43075

126”L X 84”W X 42”H
 WATTP42891

126”L X 84”W X 42”H

1350 IMP GAL
FLAT BOTTOM

 WATTP43157
126”L X 80”W X 53”H

 WATTP43645
126”L X 80”W X 53”H

2100 IMP GAL
 WATTP44336

157”L X 90”W X 51”H
 WATTP44335

157”L X 90”W X 51”H

185 IMP GAL
 WATTP41213

60”L X 48”W X 28”H

270 IMP GAL 
 WATTP40693

62”L X 49”W X 32”H

350 IMP GAL
 WATTP41227

65”L X 49”W X 37”H

TURTLE TANK

55 GAL
 WATTP41939

43”L X 23”W X 25”H

125 GAL
 WATTP41094

59”L X 30”W X 32”H

200 GAL
 WATTP41943

55”L X 38”W X 40”H

300 GAL
 WATTP41430

78”L X 41”W X 43”

500 GAL
 WATTP43005

83”L X 49”W X 53”H

 WATTP41393
83”L X 49”W X 53”H

730 GAL
 WATTP40993

93”L X 55”W X 59”H

LEG TANKS

More shapes and sizes of tanks are available.
Give us a call for our full selection.

43 GAL
 WATTP45314

43”L X 24”W X 17”H

160 GAL
 WATTP41188

80”L X 46”W X 15”H

230 GAL
 WATTP41189

80”L X 46”W X 20”H

500 GAL
 WATTP43123

98”L X 72”W X 28.5”H

LOW PROFILE

DOUBLE DONUT

330 GAL
 WATTP41241

INDOOR VERTICAL
1250 IMP GAL
PREMIUM

 WATTP41225
87”D X 66”H

 WATTP41221
87”D X 66”H

1750 IMP GAL
 WATTP42035

87”D X 89”H
 WATTP41931

87”D X 89”H

VERTICAL TANK

HIPPO LEG TANK

950 IMP GAL
 WATTP42373

107”L X 74”W X 47”H
 WATTP42374

107”L X 74”W X 47”H



HD WATER & FERTILIZER TANKS

2650 IMP GAL
 WATTP44509

145”L X 92”W X 80”H
 WATTP44427

145”L X 92”W X 80”H

3500 IMP GAL
 WATTP45276

180”L X 96”W X 85”H
 WATTP45272

180”L X 96”W X 85”H

RIBBED

5000 IMP GAL
 WATTP41971

120”D X 140”H

5000 IMP GAL
HEAVY DUTY

 WATTP41973
120”D X 140”H

8340 IMP GAL
 WATTP44087

141”D X 160”H

8340 IMP GAL
HEAVY DUTY

 WATTP44089
141”D X 160”H

VERTICAL TANK

2500 IMP GAL
 WATTP41262

95”D X 107”H

2500 IMP GAL
HEAVY DUTY

 WATTP41264
95”D X 107”H

4000 IMP GAL
 WATTP42824

120”D X 114”H

4000 IMP GAL
HEAVY DUTY

 WATTP43936
120”D X 114”H

VERTICAL TANK

550 US GAL
 WATTETHV00550BK

60”D X 52”H
 WATTETHV00550

60”D X 52”H

1350 US GAL
 WATTETHV01350

85”W X 71”H

1750 US GAL
 WATTETHV01750

85”D X 89”H

2500 US GAL
 WATTETHV02500

90”D X 113”H

3000 US GAL
  WATTETHV03000

90”D X 125”H

5000 US GAL
  WATTETHV05000

110”D X 150”H

10,000 US GAL
  WATTETHV10000

144” D X 178” H

ENDURAPLAS
VERTICAL FERTILIZER

COMES WITH FOUR HEFTY 
BUILT-IN TIE DOWNS

400 US GAL 
 WATTETHF00400

46”W X 37”H X 74”L

550 US GAL 
 WATTETHF00500

60”W X 48”H X 94”L

1400 US GAL 
 WATTETHF01400

70”W X 66”H X 102”L

2200 US GAL 
 WATTETHF02200

71”W X 72”H X 130”L

3000 US GAL 
 WATTETHF03000

87”W X 90”H X 130”L

3500 US GAL 
 WATTETHF03500FG

95”W X 70”H X 179”L

HORIZONTAL LEG TANK



	h Vents, open and close
	h Four pre-cut fishing holes with covers and seats.
	h Opening window on door, Lockable door

Slush Bucket
Eliminates wet, slippery 

fish house floors.

COMES 
WITH PIPE KIT

Propane Stove
12,000 BTU

Safety Screen
This safety cover rests in 
the catch cover ring and 
prevents objects from 
falling into the holes.

Wood Stove
Exceptional heat with little 

fuel, made of 20 gauge steel.

Catch Cover
The tight fit keeps snow, 
dirt, and road salt out of 

your fish house.

We have a range of poly sleds for agricultural, industrial, and recreation use.

Trapper Sled
	h Enclosed hull 

protects your gear
	h 24”H x 24”W x 76”L
	h Lid can be a 

separate sled

Shown with optional 
musher bar

Hunter Sled 
	h 23” incline makes 

deep snow travel easy
	h Available in 6’ or 8’ 

lengths
	h Spring loaded hitch 

for extreme conditions

Snow      
Tracker Sled 
	h Capacity of 26 cu ft
	h Lid can be a separate 

sled
Shown with optional 
musher bar

Calf Sled
	h Strong and durable
	h 11”H x 24”W x 48”L

KOENDERS SLEDS

Molded sled bottom design, fits on the back of your truck.
KOENDERS ICE FISHING SHACK

THE RATTLE 
SNAKE REEL

MULTI-FLEX 
ROD HOLDERS

ICE AUGER 
CASES

ELECTRICAL

Solar Panels 
& Kits

Various watts and       
sizes available.

Battery 
Tenders

Batteries
Automotive, commercial, 

RV deep cycle, 
AGM, lithium, and                  

breakaway available.

Inverters & 
Chargers

CLEARANCE
BUY NOW WHILE SUPPLIES LAST


